Disq 10” Flush Mount
1/1
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com

DSQ – 10F – SN – – 30K
SN Satin Nickel10F 10" Flush Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
10.33"
(26.24 cm)
2.4"
(6.1 cm)
0.4"
(1.0 cm)
12T 120VAC TRIAC Dimming
27U 120–277VAC Universal Dimming
(12T Standard)
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
Example:  DSQ-10F-SN-12T-30K
D S Q - 1 0 F - S N - 1 2 T- 3 0 K
DSQ Disq
Type: Quantity:Project:
Note: SKU#: DSQ  -  10F  -  SN  -          -  30K